

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1666/2022

Pawan Singh S/o Sh. Surendra Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Anisha Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, Addl.GA Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, Addl.GA Mr. Atul Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

15/01/2026

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J