

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1666/2022

Pawan Singh S/o Sh. Surendra Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Kumar (father of the petitioner No.1)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajender Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

07/03/2026

Mr. Surendra Kumar (Father of the petitioner No.1) is present-in-person before this Court today.

No one is present on behalf of respondent No.2, namely Munshiram.

List the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /17